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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
1 VITORYA ALVES DE AZEVEDO DA COSTA 652,76 X --- --- ---
2 GABRIEL GAYGHER LINS 648,91 X --- --- ---
3 THAIS MONTEIRO AMORIM 647,55 X --- --- ---
4 MAYRA DE OLIVEIRA CORREA 640,00 X --- --- ---
5 LUIZA DOS SANTOS LIMA MORAES 638,22 X --- --- ---
6 JULIA CRISTINA TRINDADE DA SILVA 637,80 X --- --- ---
7 CLARA DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO 637,71 X --- --- ---
8 LAURA DE CASTRO TAVARES 627,80 X --- --- ---
9 THAINA DA SILVA MUNIZ DE ARAUJO 627,60 X --- --- ---

10 SARAH ROBERTA SOUZA DA SILVA 625,42 X --- --- ---
11 CLARA COSTA SOARES 623,93 X --- --- ---
12 GIOVANNA MONTEIRO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 617,38 X --- --- ---
13 BEATRIZ ANTUNES CURTI DO NASCIMENTO 613,89 X --- --- ---
14 BEATRIZ DE ALENCAR LIMA 613,64 X --- --- ---
15 ELIEL HENRIQUES PEREIRA FERNANDES 613,49 X --- --- ---
16 KAMILLA ASSIS SOARES 612,84 X --- --- ---
17 NATHANY ALBUQUERQUE DOS SANTOS 612,75 X --- --- ---
18 DAYANNE VICTORIA LIMA JULIAO DA SILVA 611,45 X --- --- ---
19 SOPHIA OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 609,85 X --- --- ---
20 GIOVANA SANTOS ELIAS DA SILVA 608,62 X --- --- ---
21 JULIA SILVA GOMES 606,69 X --- --- ---
22 KARINE CARVALHO GILABERTE 605,18 X --- --- ---
23 LOHANNY DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 605,15 X --- --- ---
24 TAYWANA ROCHA DA SILVA 601,76 X --- --- ---
25 ADRIELLY DA SILVA MONTELAGE 601,56 X --- --- ---
26 EMANUELLE RIBEIRO DA SILVA 601,42 X --- --- ---
27 RAYSSA DE ARAUJO COSTA 598,89 X --- --- ---
28 LIVIAM FERNANDA DIAS MENDES DE SOUZA 596,11 X --- --- ---
29 MIKAELLY CRISTINA CONCEICAO DE OLIVEIRA 595,98 X --- --- ---
30 LARAH DE CARVALHO SOUZA DA SILVA 594,96 X --- --- ---
31 INGRID DE JESUS COSTA 593,56 X --- --- ---
32 ANA CLARA FERREIRA CHAVES 591,18 X --- --- ---
33 LETICIA VITORIA NOGUEIRA PASSOS 590,11 X --- --- ---
34 SOPHIA ARAKI AZEVEDO 587,67 X --- --- ---
35 MAIARA MARIA CARLOS ROLIM DA SILVA 582,33 X --- --- ---
36 ISABELLY KRISTINA CARDOSO PALHINHA 581,64 X --- --- ---
37 ANA JHULLY DE SOUZA POLYCARPO 581,00 X --- --- ---
38 JANETH CECILIA FLORES SANDOVAL 579,85 X --- --- ---
39 KATHLEEN SANTOS DE AZEVEDO 579,00 X --- --- ---
40 ADRIANE DE JESUS GOMES 577,22 X --- --- ---
41 TALITA LIMA DA SILVA 577,22 X --- --- ---
42 MARIA CLARA MOREIRA DE ALMEIDA 576,62 X --- --- ---
43 MANUELA FERREIRA CRAVEIRO DOS SANTOS 576,31 X --- --- ---
44 JHENIFFER DO NASCIMENTO LOURENCO 575,73 X --- --- ---
45 KELLEN CAROLINE FREITAS FERREIRA 575,38 X --- --- ---
46 NATALIA MATHEUS DA SILVA 574,64 X --- --- ---
47 MEIRYELLEN DA SILVA ALMEIDA 574,00 X --- --- ---
48 ANA BEATRIZ MORAIS ALVES 572,20 X --- --- ---
49 YASMIN SANTORO PEREIRA 572,18 X --- --- ---
50 MILENA SANTANA OLIVEIRA 569,58 X --- --- ---
51 JORDANIA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 569,09 X --- --- ---
52 ALESSANDRA DIAS DA SILVA 568,05 X --- --- ---
53 AMANDA DA CONCEICAO AZEVEDO 565,35 X --- --- ---
54 THAYANE ALMEDA MONTEIRO 565,27 X --- --- ---
55 SOFIA DELMONDES DE SOUTO 565,24 X --- --- ---
56 ROSILANE ALVES DOS SANTOS 564,20 X --- --- ---
57 LUCIMAR TEIXEIRA BOMFIM 563,71 X --- --- ---
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
58 ISABEL CRISTINA SILVA DA COSTA 563,02 X --- --- ---
59 ERICK GUIMARAES CAPELLI 562,51 X --- --- ---
60 BEATRIZ MUNIER DE ALBUQUERQUE 561,71 X --- --- ---
61 JOSICLEIDE NATALIA DA SILVA FERREIRA 561,15 X --- --- ---
62 GABRIELA MARINHO DE BARROS SENA 561,00 X --- --- ---
63 BRUNA VITORIA RODRIGUES PIMENTA 558,36 X --- --- ---
64 ANDRESSA DE SOUSA DIAS IZIDIO 557,76 X --- --- ---
65 ISABELLI ZECHI DE OLIVEIRA 557,18 X --- --- ---
66 LETICIA SARAIVA DA SILVA 557,18 X --- --- ---
67 LARISSA SANTOS BASTOS 554,85 X --- --- ---
68 ANA CLARA LIMA MAGDANELLO 553,89 X --- --- ---
69 ANA LUIZA DA SILVA DE AZEVEDO 553,58 X --- --- ---
70 ALICE DE MARINS MORAES 553,38 X --- --- ---
71 VITORIA COSTA FERNANDES 552,82 X --- --- ---
72 JAQUELINE AZEVEDO ROCHA 552,15 X --- --- ---
73 ESTHER FRANCA OLIVEIRA 550,85 X --- --- ---
74 DIELY LUCIO FERNANDES 550,78 X --- --- ---
75 AMANDA GRAZIELLY DE MIRANDA PEREIRA DUARTE 548,42 X --- --- ---
76 KAROLAYNE SOUZA DE CAMPOS 548,04 X --- --- ---
77 MAYRA TEIXEIRA DE CASTRO 547,75 X --- --- ---
78 GABRIELLY GOMES DOS SANTOS 547,15 X --- --- ---
79 RAPHAELLA BERNARD DA SILVA BERNARDO 545,25 X --- --- ---
80 LAVINE FRANCA DA SILVA 544,38 X --- --- ---
81 THAMIRES PEREIRA DE MORAIS 543,38 X --- --- ---
82 JOANY DA SILVA DUARTE 542,44 X --- --- ---
83 CLEBER BATISTA NETO 540,16 X --- --- ---
84 YASMIN FERRAZ AMORIM NASCIMENTO 539,91 X --- --- ---
85 BIANCA DE OLIVEIRA MAIA 538,91 X --- --- ---
86 DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA DA CONCEICAO 538,38 X --- --- ---
87 JULIA MARTINS DA SILVEIRA 538,07 X --- --- ---
88 SARAH ALVES DAMACENO DE OLIVEIRA 536,24 X --- --- ---
89 KAMILI VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTI 535,35 X --- --- ---
90 GILVANIA MOURA SALES 533,69 X --- --- ---
91 GEOVANNA DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 532,49 X --- --- ---
92 VERA LUCIA VARGAS DOS ANJOS 530,58 X --- --- ---
93 LUCIANA VALADARES VON CEEHASUL 529,36 X --- --- ---
94 LETYCIA PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS 528,31 X --- --- ---
95 ANNA BEATRIZ DIAS CAPPATO 527,11 X --- --- ---
96 ISABELLA RAYSSA AZEVEDO CLAUDINO 525,20 X --- --- ---
97 PAULO HENRIQUE BONIFACIO DA SILVA 524,09 X --- --- ---
98 ANA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA GOMES 523,44 X --- --- ---
99 ANA PAULA RIBEIRO ALBUQUERQUE RODRIGUES 521,36 X --- --- ---

100 Adriele 519,51 X --- --- ---
101 NATHALIA LIMA DAS VIRGENS 518,35 X --- --- ---
102 EDIVANIA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA 518,11 X --- --- ---
103 LIVIA AREAS DE SOUZA 514,73 X --- --- ---
104 ELOAH EMANUELLY LUZ DE SOUSA 514,45 X --- --- ---
105 ANA PAULA DO NASCIMENTO COSTA 512,55 X --- --- ---
106 EMILY CHRISTI AYRES DE SOUZA 512,51 X --- --- ---
107 CLAUDIO MANOEL DE MATTOS ARAUJO JUNIOR 505,98 X --- --- ---
108 JHONATAN MATOS BARRETO 505,91 X --- --- ---
109 LETICIA DE MAGALHAES ALVES 498,95 X --- --- ---
110 LORENNA BRITTO DE ABREU 491,36 X --- --- ---

1 ISABELLA RAYSSA AZEVEDO CLAUDINO 525,20 --- X --- ---
1 KATHLEEN SANTOS DE AZEVEDO 579,00 --- --- X ---
2 ADRIANE DE JESUS GOMES 577,22 --- --- X ---
3 MANUELA FERREIRA CRAVEIRO DOS SANTOS 576,31 --- --- X ---
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
4 ESTHER FRANCA OLIVEIRA 550,85 --- --- X ---
5 GABRIELLY GOMES DOS SANTOS 547,15 --- --- X ---
6 LAVINE FRANCA DA SILVA 544,38 --- --- X ---
7 YASMIN FERRAZ AMORIM NASCIMENTO 539,91 --- --- X ---
8 DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA DA CONCEICAO 538,38 --- --- X ---
9 VERA LUCIA VARGAS DOS ANJOS 530,58 --- --- X ---

10 PAULO HENRIQUE BONIFACIO DA SILVA 524,09 --- --- X ---
1 ELIEL HENRIQUES PEREIRA FERNANDES 613,49 --- --- --- X
2 SOPHIA OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 609,85 --- --- --- X
3 LOHANNY DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 605,15 --- --- --- X
4 ADRIELLY DA SILVA MONTELAGE 601,56 --- --- --- X
5 EMANUELLE RIBEIRO DA SILVA 601,42 --- --- --- X
6 INGRID DE JESUS COSTA 593,56 --- --- --- X
7 ANA CLARA FERREIRA CHAVES 591,18 --- --- --- X
8 LETICIA VITORIA NOGUEIRA PASSOS 590,11 --- --- --- X
9 ISABELLY KRISTINA CARDOSO PALHINHA 581,64 --- --- --- X

10 ANA JHULLY DE SOUZA POLYCARPO 581,00 --- --- --- X
11 TALITA LIMA DA SILVA 577,22 --- --- --- X
12 MARIA CLARA MOREIRA DE ALMEIDA 576,62 --- --- --- X
13 JHENIFFER DO NASCIMENTO LOURENCO 575,73 --- --- --- X
14 KELLEN CAROLINE FREITAS FERREIRA 575,38 --- --- --- X
15 NATALIA MATHEUS DA SILVA 574,64 --- --- --- X
16 MEIRYELLEN DA SILVA ALMEIDA 574,00 --- --- --- X
17 YASMIN SANTORO PEREIRA 572,18 --- --- --- X
18 MILENA SANTANA OLIVEIRA 569,58 --- --- --- X
19 JORDANIA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 569,09 --- --- --- X
20 ALESSANDRA DIAS DA SILVA 568,05 --- --- --- X
21 AMANDA DA CONCEICAO AZEVEDO 565,35 --- --- --- X
22 BEATRIZ MUNIER DE ALBUQUERQUE 561,71 --- --- --- X
23 JOSICLEIDE NATALIA DA SILVA FERREIRA 561,15 --- --- --- X
24 ANDRESSA DE SOUSA DIAS IZIDIO 557,76 --- --- --- X
25 LETICIA SARAIVA DA SILVA 557,18 --- --- --- X
26 LARISSA SANTOS BASTOS 554,85 --- --- --- X
27 ANA CLARA LIMA MAGDANELLO 553,89 --- --- --- X
28 ANA LUIZA DA SILVA DE AZEVEDO 553,58 --- --- --- X
29 ALICE DE MARINS MORAES 553,38 --- --- --- X
30 JAQUELINE AZEVEDO ROCHA 552,15 --- --- --- X
31 DIELY LUCIO FERNANDES 550,78 --- --- --- X
32 AMANDA GRAZIELLY DE MIRANDA PEREIRA DUARTE 548,42 --- --- --- X
33 MAYRA TEIXEIRA DE CASTRO 547,75 --- --- --- X
34 RAPHAELLA BERNARD DA SILVA BERNARDO 545,25 --- --- --- X
35 THAMIRES PEREIRA DE MORAIS 543,38 --- --- --- X
36 SARAH ALVES DAMACENO DE OLIVEIRA 536,24 --- --- --- X
37 GILVANIA MOURA SALES 533,69 --- --- --- X
38 LUCIANA VALADARES VON CEEHASUL 529,36 --- --- --- X
39 ANA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA GOMES 523,44 --- --- --- X
40 ANA PAULA DO NASCIMENTO COSTA 512,55 --- --- --- X
41 EMILY CHRISTI AYRES DE SOUZA 512,51 --- --- --- X
42 JHONATAN MATOS BARRETO 505,91 --- --- --- X
43 LETICIA DE MAGALHAES ALVES 498,95 --- --- --- X
44 LORENNA BRITTO DE ABREU 491,36 --- --- --- X


